
CONVOCATORIA LISTAS PREVIAS PEÓN ESPECIALISTA 2017
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1 33856837D RIELO MARTINEZ, JESUS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 50,00  
2 33535164Z VILLARES LOPEZ, DAVID X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
3 76619145G CASTAÑO PRADO, FIDEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
4 33310153N GONZALEZ CABARCOS, CARLOS RAMON X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
5 33312988H CANTO BASANTA, JOSE LUIS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 39,60  
6 33316139H CHAO VEIGA, JAVIER X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 37,40  
7 33310614J QUINTELA GARCIA, JOAQUIN X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 29,80  
8 76562089B RODRIGUEZ BELLO, JESUS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 25,20  
9 33994272L RECALDE GEADA, MARCO ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 24,40  
10 33349677E FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 21,00  
11 76569984V PEÑA MARTINEZ, VICTOR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,20  
12 33314189T ALVAREZ LOPEZ, FERNAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 18,40  
13 33330229D ARES RIVAS, JUAN CARLOS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,80  
14 33854257M GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,20  
15 76572162X RODRIGUEZ BUIDE, JOSE X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 16,40  
16 33554778D DIAZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 14,00  
17 34278048K GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ISAAC X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,40  
18 34890194E DIAZ BELLO, JESUS MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,20  
19 33558992Z AMARELO PAZ, RUBEN X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,00  
20 33548339X LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, ENRIQUE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,00  
21 33348427Z GONZALEZ CRUZ, PABLO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,60  
22 33557730V PAZ PEÑA, JAVIER X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
23 33558500M REGO NEIRA, DAVID X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
24 33550701A RUBIÑOS  GONZALEZ, MARIA X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
25 72392692P SAA PUENTE, MARIO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
26 33311811Z SALGADO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
27 33544763E SEOANE LIS, JOSE MANUEL X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
28 34280707N VEIGA NOVOA, ALEJANDRO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
29 33547768Z VILLANUEVA BLANCO, JORDI X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
30 33555099P ANLLO  EXPOSITO, ADRIAN X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
31 76574148H ARIAS FUENTES, JOSÉ LUIS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
32 33551792J BELLO DOVAL, DIEGO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33 33539750T BLANCO FERREIRO, ANTONIO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
34 33848654Z CAMPOS QUINTELA, MANUEL X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
35 33554743C ESTEVES FERNÁNDEZ, MARCOS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
36 33542112Q FERNANDEZ PADERNE, JAVIER X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
37 76573921K FERREIRO FELPETO, FRANCISCO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
38 76576066G FUENTES  NOVO, DAVID X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
39 33537947Z GARCÍA LÓPEZ, JAVIER X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
40 33544583A GONZALEZ JARTIN, JULIO JOSE X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
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41 33542675G GONZALEZ MURADO, MODESTO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
42 33549412W IGLESIAS DIAZ, TADEU X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
43 33842882S LAMAS BARRIO, MANUEL X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
44 34281024F LOZANO LAMAS, LUIS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
45 33553635Q BUSTO RIO, MIGUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 9,60  
46 76571775Z MACEIRA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 9,00  
47 33332901J FERNANDEZ ASOREY, JOSE ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 8,80  
48 32689285Y VILA PENA, ESTEBAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 5,60  
49 33333610D CASTIÑEIRA SEIJAS, ROMAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,60  
50 33349010E FERNANDEZ LOBERA, JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,00  
51 33330219E GARCIA FERNANDEZ, GUMERSINDO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,00  
52 33320114Z LAGE POL, JORGE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,00  
53 33314099W RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,20 Si
54 34880075T BARREIRA GOAS, FRANCISCO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,00  
55 32638700K FERREIRO ARNOSO, ANDRES X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,00  
56 77597565G MARTINEZ RIVEIRA, JESUS JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,00  
57 76623644H ALVAREDO DOMINGUEZ, ALVARO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
58 33558197R FERNANDEZ VIÑA, IVAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
59 33535889A HORTAS VAZQUEZ, LUIS ALBERTO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
60 34987014N CABO RUMBAO, JOSE ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,80  
61 33342953Z GARCIA RUBAL, CARLOS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,80  
62 33535303S ABELLEIRA YAÑEZ, LARA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,60  
63 33554521M CALOTO SANCHEZ, DIEGO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,60  
64 33328304Q FERREIRO GALLEGO, ALBERTO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,60  
65 35590390Y CARBALLEDA SIXTO, ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,20  
66 44475288G FERNANDEZ  ARIAS , FRANCISCO JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,20  
67 34882921V GARCIA MARTINEZ, ALBERTO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,20  
68 33339092V MEILAN ARROYO, CELESTINO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,80  
69 33554049Q OTERO  CASTRO, ADRIAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
70 44493463D PAZ OUTUMURO, DANIEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
71 33996790F PAZ TABOADA, ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
72 33305152W PEREIRA  QUINTAS , IGNACIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
73 33855779D PÉREZ VILLAR, JESÚS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
74 33538716R PIN PRADOS, ALVARO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
75 52440090K PONCE RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
76 34276091L RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, NOE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
77 33314536W REDONDO  FERNÁNDEZ, JESÚS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
78 33306226H RICO FERNANDEZ, MARIA EDITA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
79 33340821K RIOS FONTAO, CRISTINA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
80 33555859D RODRIGUEZ PARDO, ELOY X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
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81 34271195E RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, AITOR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
82 76578931V RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ BENITO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
83 33539124H RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, NATALIA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
84 33550767T SANTISO FONTELA, LUCAS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
85 33315403H SEIJAS GÓMEZ, MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
86 33554921Z TELMO  VAZQUEZ, JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
87 32669857J TUIMIL TRINQUETE, JOSE MIGUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
88 33323317C VARELA GÓMEZ, ÁNGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
89 33535386Y VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
90 47357789F VILARIÑO RAMOS, OSCAR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
91 32653257L ALLEGUE RAMOS, MARIA HERMINIA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
92 34280116L ÁLVAREZ DEIROS, FRANCISCO RAMÓN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
93 33351457P ARIAS GARCIA, DIEGO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
94 34877074N BARGIELA BARGIELA, JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
95 79344171J BELLAS HUERTA, DAVID X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
96 46900487Z BOADO PEDRIDO, JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
97 33544409J BUJAN BURGO, ALBERTO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
98 33546962J BURGO LODEIRO, BRAIS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
99 34274708Q CAMBA  PEREZ , JONATAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
100 44839494M CAMPO SAAVEDRA, PAULA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
101 33542027T CARNERO MARIÑO, CARINA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
102 33323517J CASTRO VILELA, JOSE ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
103 33540010F CASTRO BALEA, MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
104 32682827B CASTRO MARTIÑO, SANTIAGO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
105 10818127P DIAZ  LOPEZ , AMPARO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
106 52499706K DOMINGUEZ CERVIÑO, FRANCISCO JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
107 33829567V DOMINGUEZ NOGUEIRA, JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
108 33317016K EXPOSITO ABELAIRAS, ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
109 76567774S FERNANDEZ PIN, JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
110 33346354B FERNANDEZ AGUIAR, GIL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
111 33540409S FERNANDEZ ALONSO, MIGUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
112 33553103J FERNÁNDEZ BERGANTIÑOS, OMAR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
113 76418802Z FONTE GARABANA, DAVID X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
114 33344890L GIL  CASTIZO , XOSE MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
115 76583277Q GOMEZ COELHO, RUBEN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
116 34288951E GOMEZ COELHO, ENRIQUE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
117 33314413V GONZALEZ CASTELO, JESUS JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
118 79319744N GONZALEZ  GONZALEZ , ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
119 76570532J IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
120 33322705Y LAGO FERNANDEZ, JACOBO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
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121 33329246S LESTAL VIZCAINO, ALEJANDRO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
122 33547836J LOLO BARDASCO, LUIS MIGUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
123 33537467V LOMBARDIA ALVAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
124 33555817J LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
125 33555073M LOPEZ TOME, MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
126 33855842A LOPEZ CORO, EULOGIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
127 79328998C LOPEZ CORTES, FRANCISCO JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
128 34274686V LOPEZ GARCIA, DANIEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
129 33337146A LOPEZ GAYOSO, MARIA DEL PILAR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
130 76560460S LOPEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
131 33554395V LOPEZ IGLESIAS, DAVID X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
132 34250715N LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
133 34260019R LOPEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
134 33826758Z LOPEZ MUIÑA, CARLOS ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
135 33541476R LOSADA CASTAÑO, JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
136 76618153R LOSADA LOPEZ, JESUS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
137 33553656Z MALLO ARIAS, JOSE LUIS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
138 33334038T MEILAN DOMINGUEZ, MARIA PILAR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
139 76927236X MEJUTO REY, BORJA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
140 32668026E MORADO CASTRO, ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
141 33542724F MOURONTE BARREIRO, VICTOR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
142 07493152M NAVEIRA GONZALEZ, TOMAS MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
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07493152M 142 NAVEIRA GONZALEZ, TOMAS MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
10818127P 105 DIAZ  LOPEZ , AMPARO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
32638700K 55 FERREIRO ARNOSO, ANDRES X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,00  
32653257L 91 ALLEGUE RAMOS, MARIA HERMINIA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
32668026E 140 MORADO CASTRO, ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
32669857J 87 TUIMIL TRINQUETE, JOSE MIGUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
32682827B 104 CASTRO MARTIÑO, SANTIAGO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
32689285Y 48 VILA PENA, ESTEBAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 5,60  
33305152W 72 PEREIRA  QUINTAS , IGNACIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33306226H 78 RICO FERNANDEZ, MARIA EDITA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33310153N 4 GONZALEZ CABARCOS, CARLOS RAMON X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
33310614J 7 QUINTELA GARCIA, JOAQUIN X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 29,80  
33311811Z 26 SALGADO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33312988H 5 CANTO BASANTA, JOSE LUIS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 39,60  
33314099W 53 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,20 Si
33314189T 12 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, FERNAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 18,40  
33314413V 117 GONZALEZ CASTELO, JESUS JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33314536W 77 REDONDO  FERNÁNDEZ, JESÚS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33315403H 85 SEIJAS GÓMEZ, MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33316139H 6 CHAO VEIGA, JAVIER X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 37,40  
33317016K 108 EXPOSITO ABELAIRAS, ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33320114Z 52 LAGE POL, JORGE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,00  
33322705Y 120 LAGO FERNANDEZ, JACOBO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33323317C 88 VARELA GÓMEZ, ÁNGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33323517J 102 CASTRO VILELA, JOSE ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33328304Q 64 FERREIRO GALLEGO, ALBERTO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,60  
33329246S 121 LESTAL VIZCAINO, ALEJANDRO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33330219E 51 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, GUMERSINDO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,00  
33330229D 13 ARES RIVAS, JUAN CARLOS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,80  
33332901J 47 FERNANDEZ ASOREY, JOSE ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 8,80  
33333610D 49 CASTIÑEIRA SEIJAS, ROMAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,60  
33334038T 138 MEILAN DOMINGUEZ, MARIA PILAR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33337146A 129 LOPEZ GAYOSO, MARIA DEL PILAR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33339092V 68 MEILAN ARROYO, CELESTINO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,80  
33340821K 79 RIOS FONTAO, CRISTINA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33342953Z 61 GARCIA RUBAL, CARLOS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,80  
33344890L 114 GIL  CASTIZO , XOSE MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33346354B 110 FERNANDEZ AGUIAR, GIL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33348427Z 21 GONZALEZ CRUZ, PABLO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,60  
33349010E 50 FERNANDEZ LOBERA, JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,00  
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33349677E 10 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 21,00  
33351457P 93 ARIAS GARCIA, DIEGO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33535164Z 2 VILLARES LOPEZ, DAVID X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
33535303S 62 ABELLEIRA YAÑEZ, LARA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,60  
33535386Y 89 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33535889A 59 HORTAS VAZQUEZ, LUIS ALBERTO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
33537467V 123 LOMBARDIA ALVAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33537947Z 39 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, JAVIER X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33538716R 74 PIN PRADOS, ALVARO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33539124H 83 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, NATALIA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33539750T 33 BLANCO FERREIRO, ANTONIO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33540010F 103 CASTRO BALEA, MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33540409S 111 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, MIGUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33541476R 135 LOSADA CASTAÑO, JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33542027T 101 CARNERO MARIÑO, CARINA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33542112Q 36 FERNANDEZ PADERNE, JAVIER X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33542675G 41 GONZALEZ MURADO, MODESTO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33542724F 141 MOURONTE BARREIRO, VICTOR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33544409J 97 BUJAN BURGO, ALBERTO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33544583A 40 GONZALEZ JARTIN, JULIO JOSE X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33544763E 27 SEOANE LIS, JOSE MANUEL X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33546962J 98 BURGO LODEIRO, BRAIS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33547768Z 29 VILLANUEVA BLANCO, JORDI X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33547836J 122 LOLO BARDASCO, LUIS MIGUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33548339X 20 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, ENRIQUE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,00  
33549412W 42 IGLESIAS DIAZ, TADEU X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33550701A 24 RUBIÑOS  GONZALEZ, MARIA X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33550767T 84 SANTISO FONTELA, LUCAS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33551792J 32 BELLO DOVAL, DIEGO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33553103J 112 FERNÁNDEZ BERGANTIÑOS, OMAR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33553635Q 45 BUSTO RIO, MIGUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 9,60  
33553656Z 137 MALLO ARIAS, JOSE LUIS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33554049Q 69 OTERO  CASTRO, ADRIAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33554395V 131 LOPEZ IGLESIAS, DAVID X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33554521M 63 CALOTO SANCHEZ, DIEGO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,60  
33554743C 35 ESTEVES FERNÁNDEZ, MARCOS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33554778D 16 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 14,00  
33554921Z 86 TELMO  VAZQUEZ, JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33555073M 125 LOPEZ TOME, MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33555099P 30 ANLLO  EXPOSITO, ADRIAN X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
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33555817J 124 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33555859D 80 RODRIGUEZ PARDO, ELOY X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33557730V 22 PAZ PEÑA, JAVIER X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33558197R 58 FERNANDEZ VIÑA, IVAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
33558500M 23 REGO NEIRA, DAVID X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33558992Z 19 AMARELO PAZ, RUBEN X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,00  
33826758Z 134 LOPEZ MUIÑA, CARLOS ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33829567V 107 DOMINGUEZ NOGUEIRA, JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33842882S 43 LAMAS BARRIO, MANUEL X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33848654Z 34 CAMPOS QUINTELA, MANUEL X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
33854257M 14 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,20  
33855779D 73 PÉREZ VILLAR, JESÚS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33855842A 126 LOPEZ CORO, EULOGIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
33856837D 1 RIELO MARTINEZ, JESUS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 50,00  
33994272L 9 RECALDE GEADA, MARCO ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 24,40  
33996790F 71 PAZ TABOADA, ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34250715N 132 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34260019R 133 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34271195E 81 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, AITOR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34274686V 128 LOPEZ GARCIA, DANIEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34274708Q 99 CAMBA  PEREZ , JONATAN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34276091L 76 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, NOE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34278048K 17 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ISAAC X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,40  
34280116L 92 ÁLVAREZ DEIROS, FRANCISCO RAMÓN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34280707N 28 VEIGA NOVOA, ALEJANDRO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
34281024F 44 LOZANO LAMAS, LUIS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
34288951E 116 GOMEZ COELHO, ENRIQUE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34877074N 94 BARGIELA BARGIELA, JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34880075T 54 BARREIRA GOAS, FRANCISCO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,00  
34882921V 67 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ALBERTO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,20  
34890194E 18 DIAZ BELLO, JESUS MANUEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,20  
34987014N 60 CABO RUMBAO, JOSE ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,80  
35590390Y 65 CARBALLEDA SIXTO, ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,20  
44475288G 66 FERNANDEZ  ARIAS , FRANCISCO JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,20  
44493463D 70 PAZ OUTUMURO, DANIEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44839494M 100 CAMPO SAAVEDRA, PAULA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
46900487Z 96 BOADO PEDRIDO, JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
47357789F 90 VILARIÑO RAMOS, OSCAR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
52440090K 75 PONCE RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
52499706K 106 DOMINGUEZ CERVIÑO, FRANCISCO JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
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72392692P 25 SAA PUENTE, MARIO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
76418802Z 113 FONTE GARABANA, DAVID X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
76560460S 130 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
76562089B 8 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, JESUS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 25,20  
76567774S 109 FERNANDEZ PIN, JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
76569984V 11 PEÑA MARTINEZ, VICTOR X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,20  
76570532J 119 IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
76571775Z 46 MACEIRA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 9,00  
76572162X 15 RODRIGUEZ BUIDE, JOSE X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 16,40  
76573921K 37 FERREIRO FELPETO, FRANCISCO X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
76574148H 31 ARIAS FUENTES, JOSÉ LUIS X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
76576066G 38 FUENTES  NOVO, DAVID X [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
76578931V 82 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ BENITO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
76583277Q 115 GOMEZ COELHO, RUBEN X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
76618153R 136 LOSADA LOPEZ, JESUS X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
76619145G 3 CASTAÑO PRADO, FIDEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
76623644H 57 ALVAREDO DOMINGUEZ, ALVARO X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
76927236X 139 MEJUTO REY, BORJA X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
77597565G 56 MARTINEZ RIVEIRA, JESUS JOSE X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,00  
79319744N 118 GONZALEZ  GONZALEZ , ANGEL X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
79328998C 127 LOPEZ CORTES, FRANCISCO JAVIER X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
79344171J 95 BELLAS HUERTA, DAVID X TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
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